Muscatine USBC
Current Standings
82nd Annual MUSBC Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Division 1, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Hearst Wal-Biz 32 3,728 Muscatine, A

2 Ribbink Real Estate Team 37 3,694 Muscatine, TA

3 Point 2 Point Transportation 12 3,689 Muscatine, A

4 Lincoln Lawn Care 28 3,685 Moscow, [A

5 Tap City! 15 3,681 West Liberty, IA

6 Family Eye Center 29 3,673 Muscatine, [A

7 Jody's Bar 6 3,619 Tipton, IA

8 Wolfe Construction 4 3,618 Fruitland, TA

9 Berlins Pro Shop 25 3,539 Muscatine, A
10 Liberty Lanes 22 3,535 Muscatine, A
11 Wild Thing 23 3,529 Muscatine, A
12 Silver Knights 20 3,522 Muscatine, A
13 All Seasons 14 3,515 Muscatine, A
14 Rose Bowl #2 16 3,482 West Liberty, IA
15 Englert Chiropratic 1 3,468 Muscatine, [A
16 Stych Builders 33 3,455 Muscatine, A
17 CPF Construction 11 3,426 Tipton, IA
18 Ribbco #2 38 3,415 Muscatine, TA
19 S&S Team 2 36 3,406 Muscatine, A
20 BOHICA 7 3,392 Muscatine, A
21 Rose Bowl 10 3,343 Muscatine, A
22 A.S.S. 8 3,322 Muscatine, A
23 Trucks Unlimited 13 3,311 Muscatine, A
24 Lanfier Construction 24 3,301 Muscatine, A
25 Techno Dragons 9 3,252 Muscatine, A
26 Major Ink 39 3,250 Muscatine, A
27 Pete's Tap 3 2,909 Muscatine, A

Team Event, Division II, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Team No Pins 19 3,688 Letts, IA
2 Heartland Liquidation 30 3,637 Muscatine, A
3 Ritchie 31 3,635 Muscatine, A
4 Gaeta Construction 5 3,625 Muscatine, A
5 Musco Lighting 18 3,597 West Liberty, IA
6 Copper's Creek Outfitters 2 3,562 linois City, IL
7 Ribbco Screen Print & Design 21 3,559 Muscatine, A
8 9 Good Eyes 27 3,558 Muscatine, TA
9 Daddy-oo0 & The Boys 17 3,542 Davenport, IA
10 Ribbco #1 26 3,416 Muscatine, TA
11 S&S #1 34 3,367 Muscatine, TA
12 S&S Team 3 35 3,366 Muscatine, A

Doubles, Division 1 (371 & Over), Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Panther Nathan E. \ Weggen Matt L. 13 1,541 Muscatine, IA
2 Kleindolph Jim A. \ Pace David L. 3 1,526 Muscatine, A
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Muscatine USBC
Current Standings
82nd Annual MUSBC Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Division 1 (371 & Over), Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

3 Lessenger Jenny A. \ Bieri Tabitha M. 37 1,520 Muscatine, [A

4 Swank Jeff B. \ Greenwald Charles A. 10 1,504 Muscatine, TA

5 McDonald Keith E. \ Denkman Dean M. 16 1,483 West Liberty, IA

6 Gladwell Ryan K. \ Castle Austin K. 6 1,455 Tipton, IA

7 McCleary Sean P. \ Frye Shawn L. 27 1,454 Muscatine, A

8 Hahn Brock W. \ Hahn Beau P. 22 1,449 Muscatine, A

9 Burke Tamara M. \ Whittington Dustin R. 9 1,446 Muscatine, A
10 Sorrowfree Robert J. \ Doy Nick J. 31 1,444 Muscatine, A
11 Lauber Anthony W. \ Milder Keith W. 1 1,438 Muscatine, A
12 Bickford Chuck B. \ Kruse Jerry L. Jr 15 1,437 West Liberty, IA
13 Greenley Grant T. \ Sander Trey A. 12 1,434 Muscatine, [A
14 Shoppa Thomas F. \ Schreurs Ron C. Jr 14 1,424 Muscatine, A
14 Olderog Jeff W. \ Lessenger Brandon D. 4 1,424 Fruitland, TA
16 VanEst Darin J. \ Ferris Gregory M. 33 1,422 Muscatine, [A
17 Delano Robert A. \ Delano Skylar A. 33 1,419 Muscatine, A
18 Hooker James H. \ Knee Tiffany 20 1,404 Muscatine, A
19 Evans Walter O. Jr \ Reinhardt Jeremy J. 15 1,395 West Liberty, IA
20 Heuer Randy \ Rohwedder Kenneth N. 22 1,392 Muscatine, TA
20 Frye Mark S. \ Frye Steven G. 23 1,392 Muscatine, [A
22 Mills Martin J. \ Panther Tim M. 13 1,391 Muscatine, A
23 Thein Terry A. \ Wilkins Jerry Jr. 24 1,379 Muscatine, A
23 Cordrey Stuart A. \ Cordrey Curtis A. 36 1,379 Muscatine, [A
25 Thomsen Mitch L. \ Isam Eddie L. 6 1,374 Tipton, IA
26 Irwin Mark D. \ Hahn Bradd P. 22 1,370 Muscatine, A
27 Ribbink Cathy \ Carlson Larry E. 26 1,368 Muscatine, [A
27 Hearst Lonnie E. \ Bodman Fred J. 14 1,368 Muscatine, A
29 Collins Mike J. \ Aguero Rudy 30 1,367 Muscatine, [A
29 Keller Richard J. \ Bodman Alan E. 38 1,367 Muscatine, A
31 Anderson Joshua A. \ Lane Zachary L. 12 1,360 Muscatine, A
32 Wachs Matt W. \ Cecil Mike R. 15 1,356 West Liberty, IA
33 Harding Steve D. \ Bishop Beaver S. 4 1,355 Fruitland, TA
34 Roberson Larry D. \ Nelson David A. 25 1,354 Muscatine, A
35 Harris David L. \ Harris Tyler E. 32 1,352 Muscatine, A
36 Watkins-Schoenig Nile E. \ Chapman Brian 8 1,350 Muscatine, [A

W.

37 Staley Jeff S. \ Samuelson Craig A. 8 1,348 Muscatine, A
38 Costas Brian L. \ Paul Andrew S. 20 1,340 Muscatine, A
39 Turner Dale R. \ Turner Dale R. 1T 11 1,337 Tipton, IA
40 Crawford Lorn R. \ Stalkfleet Damon L. 6 1,336 Tipton, IA
40 Robertson Donald G. \ Ford Stephen G. 35 1,336 Muscatine, TA
42 Gilleland Randy J. \ Bieri Chad M. 37 1,334 Muscatine, A
43 Kirk Rodney D. Jr\ Yusko Darren A. 25 1,330 Muscatine, A
44 Conklin Shane T. \ Wagner Dell G. 5 1,322 Muscatine, A
45 Holliday Dustin R. \ Fry Mike D. Jr 39 1,321 Muscatine, [A
46 Berlin Scott M. \ Lowe David R. 14 1,317 Muscatine, A
47 Brooks Dustin L. \ Staley Tim W. 8 1,309 Muscatine, A
48 Krenz Keylon R. \ Krenz Lonnie R. 16 1,301 West Liberty, IA
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Muscatine USBC
Current Standings
82nd Annual MUSBC Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Division 1 (371 & Over), Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
49 Parent Travis M. \ Owen Jesse R. 6 1,295 Tipton, IA
50 Burroughs Jeff S. \ Wagoner Dennis P. 28 1,282 Moscow, TA
51 Ballensky William E. \ Carpenter Mel 35 1,250 Muscatine, [A
52 Smith Troy A. \ Freyermuth Tyson L. 2 1,194 [llinois City, IL

Doubles, Division 2 (370 & Under), Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Carpenter Rick D. \ Hansen Mark D. 29 1,601 Muscatine, A
2 Stigers Keith B. \ Jones Jeffrey D. 17 1,575 Davenport, IA
3 Graham Amy M. \ Gaeta Anthony P. 5 1,563 Muscatine, A
4 Madsen Kevin R. \ Plemmons Thomas D. 34 1,561 Muscatine, TA
5 Franks Joseph A. \ Carlson Beau A. 2 1,516 Ilinois City, IL
6 Kurriger Brian R. \ Owen Jeff R. 18 1,502 West Liberty, IA
7 Wangberg Dave P. \ Genung Eric S. 23 1,467 Muscatine, [A
7 Bermel Matthew L. \ Wittenberg Matthew L. 9 1,467 Muscatine, A
9 Fry David C. \ Ritchie Darran W. 31 1,464 Muscatine, A
10 Brown Larry W. Jr \ Ribbink Warren S. 26 1,459 Muscatine, A
11 Pelzer Mark E. \ Babbitt Robert D. 18 1,457 West Liberty, IA
12 Yocom Nick D. \ Tabor Thomas W. 9 1,425 Muscatine, A
13 Day Christopher J. \ Whitmire Mike 5 1,423 Muscatine, A
14 Smith Brandon L. \ Milder Michael W. 1 1,419 Muscatine, TA
15 Heath Bryer D. \ Gold Justin L. 39 1,413 Muscatine, A
16 LaRue Gene C. \ Walker Dominique M. 35 1,410 Muscatine, A
16 Carlson Jim D. \ Guldenpfennig Matthew L. 17 1,410 Davenport, IA
18 Carpenter Ricky J. \ Carpenter Casey F. 28 1,409 Moscow, TA
19 Ruesch Jason R. \ Feldman Don E. 2 1,406 Ilinois City, IL
20 Cline Cobi T. \ Cline Cari A. 11 1,376 Tipton, IA
21 Garmon Angela \ Beauchamp Shuree 27 1,358 Muscatine, A
22 Naber Randy \Logel F Eugene 30 1,336 Muscatine, A
23 Poe Ray F. \ Metz David L. 30 1,306 Muscatine, TA
24 Niaves Amber N. \ Brannen Wayne G. 21 1,298 Muscatine, A
25 Perez Jason C. \ Eagle Wade W. 39 1,264 Muscatine, A
Singles, Singles Division 1 (186 & Over), Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Collins Mike J. 30 815 Muscatine, A
2 McCleary Sean P. 27 810 Muscatine, A
3 Samuelson Craig A. 8 800 Muscatine, A
4 Hansen Mark D. 29 792 Muscatine, A
5 Weggen Matt L. 13 783 Muscatine, A
6 Lessenger Brandon D. 4 782 Fruitland, TA
7 Mills Martin J. 13 780 Muscatine, A
8 Rohwedder Kenneth N. 22 774 Muscatine, A
9 Kleindolph Jim A. 3 771 Muscatine, [A
10 Bieri Chad M. 37 768 Muscatine, TA
11 Yocom Nick D. 9 763 Muscatine, A
12 VanEst Darin J. 33 755 Muscatine, A
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Muscatine USBC
Current Standings
82nd Annual MUSBC Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Singles Division 1 (186 & Over), Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
13 Pelzer Mark E. 18 752 West Liberty, IA
14 Lane Zachary L. 12 749 Muscatine, A
15 Ribbink Warren S. 26 748 Muscatine, A
16 Ribbink Cathy 26 744 Muscatine, A
16 Lauber Anthony W. 1 744 Muscatine, A
18 Schreurs Ron C. Jr 14 743 Muscatine, A
19 Anderson Joshua A. 12 738 Muscatine, A
19 Panther Nathan E. 13 738 Muscatine, A
21 Doy Nick J. 31 737 Muscatine, A
22 Genung Eric S. 23 735 Muscatine, [A
23 Denkman Dean M. 16 733 West Liberty, IA
24 Whittington Dustin R. 9 732 Muscatine, A
25 Jones Jeffrey D. 17 730 Davenport, [A
26 Keller Richard J. 38 728 Muscatine, A
27 Fry Mike D. Jr 39 727 Muscatine, A
28 Nelson David A. 25 721 Muscatine, A
29 Hahn Bradd P. 22 718 Muscatine, A
30 Wachs Matt W. 15 715 West Liberty, IA
30 Olderog Jeff W. 4 715 Fruitland, TA
32 Kirk Rodney D. Jr 25 709 Muscatine, A
33 Chapman Brian W. 8 706 Muscatine, A
34 Sander Trey A. 12 705 Muscatine, [A
34 Bodman Alan E. 38 705 Muscatine, TA
36 Costas Brian L. 20 703 Muscatine, A
37 Holliday Dustin R. 39 701 Muscatine, [A
38 Kiruse Jerry L. Jr 15 699 West Liberty, IA
38 Frye Shawn L. 27 699 Muscatine, [A
38 Harris Tyler E. 32 699 Muscatine, A
41 Freyermuth Tyson L. 2 698 Ilinois City, IL
42 McDonald Keith E. 16 696 West Liberty, IA
43 Cecil Mike R. 15 694 West Liberty, IA
43 TIrwin Mark D. 22 694 Muscatine, A
45 Wagoner Dennis P. 28 692 Moscow, TA
45 Paul Andrew S. 20 692 Muscatine, A
45 Staley Jeff' S. 8 692 Muscatine, A
48 Krenz Keylon R. 16 691 West Liberty, IA
48 Ford Stephen G. 35 691 Muscatine, A
50 Cordrey Curtis A. 36 690 Muscatine, [A
51 Bieri Tabitha M. 37 688 Muscatine, A
52 Staley Tim W. 8 687 Muscatine, A
52 Bishop Beaver S. 687 Fruitland, TA
54 Wilkins Jerry Jr. 24 684 Muscatine, A
55 Isam Eddie L. 6 682 Tipton, IA
56 Brooks Dustin L. 8 678 Muscatine, TA
57 Stalkfleet Damon L. 6 677 Tipton, IA
58 Hooker James H. 20 676 Muscatine, A
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Muscatine USBC
Current Standings
82nd Annual MUSBC Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Singles Division 1 (186 & Over), Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
59 Hahn Brock W. 22 674 Muscatine, A
59 Shoppa Thomas F. 14 674 Muscatine, A
61 Madsen Kevin R. 34 672 Muscatine, A
62 Delano Robert A. 33 671 Muscatine, A
62 Milder Keith W. 1 671 Muscatine, A
64 Harris David L. 32 670 Muscatine, A
65 Krenz Lonnie R. 16 669 West Liberty, IA
66 Harding Steve D. 4 664 Fruitland, IA
67 Wagner Dell G. 5 663 Muscatine, A
68 Yusko Darren A. 25 662 Muscatine, A
68 Eagle Wade W. 39 662 Muscatine, [A
70 Hearst Lonnie E. 14 660 Muscatine, A
71 Lowe David R. 14 657 Muscatine, A
72 Conklin Shane T. 5 656 Muscatine, A
73 Gladwell Ryan K. 6 654 Tipton, IA
74 Roberson Larry D. 25 653 Muscatine, A
74 Ballensky William E. 35 653 Muscatine, A
76 Castle Austin K. 6 650 Tipton, IA
77 Swank Jeff B. 10 649 Muscatine, TA
78 Greenley Grant T. 12 646 Muscatine, A
79 Frye Mark S. 23 644 Muscatine, A
80 Ferris Gregory M. 33 642 Muscatine, [A
81 Bodman Fred J. 14 640 Muscatine, TA
82 Parent Travis M. 6 639 Tipton, IA
83 Burroughs Jeff' S. 28 638 Moscow, TA
83 Aguero Rudy 30 638 Muscatine, [A
85 Hahn Beau P. 22 629 Muscatine, TA
86 Thomsen Mitch L. 6 626 Tipton, IA
87 Milder Michael W. 1 622 Muscatine, A
88 Greenwald Charles A. 10 619 Muscatine, TA
88 Owen Jesse R. 6 619 Tipton, IA
90 Pace David L. 3 617 Muscatine, A
91 Reinhardt Jeremy J. 15 612 West Liberty, IA
92 Delano Skylar A. 33 600 Muscatine, [A
93 Smith Troy A. 2 599 [linois City, IL
94 Crawford Lorn R. 6 596 Tipton, IA
95 Evans Walter O. Jr 15 585 West Liberty, IA
96 Berlin Scott M. 14 577 Muscatine, A
97 Turner Dale R. 11 573 Tipton, IA
Singles, Singles Division 2 ((185 & Under), Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Carpenter Ricky J. 28 845 Moscow, TA
2 Smith Brandon L. 1 814 Muscatine, A
3 Carlson Larry E. 26 796 Muscatine, A
4 Carlson Beau A. 2 786 [llinois City, IL
5 Cline Cobi T. 11 783 Tipton, IA
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Muscatine USBC
Current Standings
82nd Annual MUSBC Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Singles Division 2 ((185 & Under), Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
6 Naber Randy 30 780 Muscatine, [A
7 Carpenter Mel 35 778 Muscatine, A
8 Bermel Matthew L. 9 775 Muscatine, A
9 Sorrowfree Robert J. 31 767 Muscatine, A
10 Guldenpfennig Matthew L. 17 761 Davenport, TA
11 Babbitt Robert D. 18 756 West Liberty, IA
12 Stigers Keith B. 17 755 Davenport, IA
13 Heath Bryer D. 39 753 Muscatine, A
14 Owen Jeff R. 18 745 West Liberty, IA
15 Ruesch Jason R. 2 743 [linois City, IL
16 Heuer Randy 22 736 Muscatine, [A
17 Wittenberg Matthew L. 9 734 Muscatine, A
18 Brown Larry W. Jr 26 726 Muscatine, [A
18 Carpenter Casey F. 28 726 Moscow, TA
20 LaRue Gene C. 35 725 Muscatine, A
21 Logel F Eugene 30 724 Muscatine, A
22 Day Christopher J. 5 723 Muscatine, A
23 Lessenger Jenny A. 37 720 Muscatine, A
24 Watkins-Schoenig Nile E. 8 719 Muscatine, [A
25 Feldman Don E. 2 718 [linois City, IL
25 Walker Dominique M. 35 718 Muscatine, A
25 Panther Tim M. 13 718 Muscatine, A
28 Kurriger Brian R. 18 717 West Liberty, IA
29 Cline Cari A. 11 708 Tipton, IA
29 Beauchamp Shuree 27 708 Muscatine, [A
31 Metz David L. 30 707 Muscatine, A
32 Tabor Thomas W. 9 706 Muscatine, TA
33 Perez Jason C. 39 705 Muscatine, A
34 Gold Justin L. 39 704 Muscatine, A
34 Knee Tiffany 20 704 Muscatine, A
36 Robertson Donald G. 35 703 Muscatine, A
37 Carlson Jim D. 17 702 Davenport, [A
37 Fry David C. 31 702 Muscatine, A
39 Garmon Angela 27 697 Muscatine, [A
40 Frye Steven G. 23 684 Muscatine, A
41 Gilleland Randy J. 37 677 Muscatine, [A
42 Gacta Anthony P. 5 674 Muscatine, A
43 Ritchie Darran W. 31 672 Muscatine, A
44 Brannen Wayne G. 21 671 Muscatine, A
44 Poe Ray F. 30 671 Muscatine, A
46 Whitmire Mike 5 667 Muscatine, A
47 Wangberg Dave P. 23 663 Muscatine, A
48 Bickford Chuck B. 15 662 West Liberty, IA
49 Turner Dale R. I 11 661 Tipton, IA
50 Thein Terry A. 24 653 Muscatine, [A
51 Carpenter Rick D. 29 649 Muscatine, A
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Muscatine USBC
Current Standings
82nd Annual MUSBC Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Singles Division 2 ((185 & Under), Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
51 Franks Joseph A. 2 649 [linois City, IL
53 Burke Tamara M. 9 645 Muscatine, TA
54 Plemmons Thomas D. 34 644 Muscatine, A
54 Graham Amy M. 5 644 Muscatine, A
56 Niaves Amber N. 21 635 Muscatine, A
57 Cordrey Stuart A. 36 626 Muscatine, [A

All Events, Bowler of the Year Division 1, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Weggen Matt L. 13 2,294 * Muscatine, IA
2 Anderson Joshua A. 12 2,163 * Muscatine, IA
3 McCleary Sean P. 27 2,160 * Muscatine, IA
4 Bieri Tabitha M. 37 2,148 * Muscatine, IA
5 Roberson Larry D. 25 2,145 * Muscatine, IA
6 Schreurs Ron C. Jr 14 2,131 * Muscatine, IA
7 Hahn Beau P. 22 2,129 * Muscatine, IA
8 Chapman Brian W. 8 2,068 * Muscatine, IA
9 Cordrey Curtis A. 36 2,067 * Muscatine, IA
10 Wilkins Jerry Jr. 24 2,066 * Muscatine, IA
11 Hansen Mark D. 29 2,056 * Muscatine, IA
12 Greenley Grant T. 12 2,049 * Muscatine, IA
13 Bieri Chad M. 37 2,042 * Muscatine, IA
14 Panther Nathan E. 13 2,039 * Muscatine, IA
14 Lessenger Brandon D. 4 2,039 * Fruitland, IA
16 Wachs Matt W. 15 2,022 * West Liberty, [A
17 VanEst Darin J. 33 2,007 * Muscatine, IA
18 Whittington Dustin R. 9 1,989 * Muscatine, IA
19 Bodman Fred J. 14 1,987 * Muscatine, IA
20 Greenwald Charles A. 10 1,986 * Muscatine, IA
21 Samuelson Craig A. 8 1,973 * Muscatine, 1A
22 Burroughs Jeff S. 28 1,971 * Moscow, IA
23 Harris Tyler E. 32 1,969 * Muscatine, IA
24 Bishop Beaver S. 4 1,967 * Fruitland, IA
24 Sander Trey A. 12 1,967 * Muscatine, IA
26 Denkman Dean M. 16 1,964 * West Liberty, IA
27 Ferris Gregory M. 33 1,957 * Muscatine, IA
28 Kleindolph Jim A. 3 1,955 * Muscatine, IA
29 Hahn Bradd P. 22 1,953 * Muscatine, IA
30 Gladwell Ryan K. 6 1,952 * Tipton, IA
31 Collins Mike J. 30 1,948 * Muscatine, IA
32 Lowe David R. 14 1,946 * Muscatine, IA
33 Stalkfleet Damon L. 6 1,940 * Tipton, IA
34 Swank Jeff B. 10 1,939 * Muscatine, 1A
35 Ribbink Cathy 26 1,936 * Muscatine, IA
36 Rohwedder Kenneth N. 22 1,933 * Muscatine, 1A
37 Ribbink Warren S. 26 1,931 * Muscatine, IA
38 Castle Austin K. 6 1,929 * Tipton, IA
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All Events, Bowler of the Year Division 1, Scratch

Muscatine USBC
Current Standings
82nd Annual MUSBC Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
39 Ford Stephen G. 35 1,925 Muscatine, A
40 Kirk Rodney D. Jr 25 1,921 Muscatine, TA
40 Pelzer Mark E. 18 1,921 West Liberty, IA
42 Crawford Lorn R. 6 1,919 Tipton, IA
43 Owen Jesse R. 6 1,909 Tipton, IA
44 Hahn Brock W. 22 1,900 Muscatine, A
45 Evans Walter O. Jr 15 1,892 West Liberty, IA
45 Staley Jeff' S. 8 1,892 Muscatine, A
47 Freyermuth Tyson L. 2 1,888 Ilinois City, IL
48 Staley Tim W. 8 1,880 Muscatine, A
48 Mills Martin J. 13 1,880 Muscatine, TA
48 Nelson David A. 25 1,880 Muscatine, A
51 Kruse Jerry L. Jr 15 1,879 West Liberty, IA
51 Lauber Anthony W. 1 1,879 Muscatine, A
53 Genung Eric S. 23 1,877 Muscatine, A
54 Frye Shawn L. 27 1,875 Muscatine, A
55 Krenz Lonnie R. 16 1,874 West Liberty, IA
56 Hearst Lonnie E. 14 1,873 Muscatine, TA
57 Jones Jeffrey D. 17 1,866 Davenport, IA
58 Yocom Nick D. 9 1,862 Muscatine, A
59 Doy Nick J. 31 1,861 Muscatine, A
60 Shoppa Thomas F. 14 1,859 Muscatine, [A
61 Isam Eddie L. 6 1,856 Tipton, IA
61 Harris David L. 32 1,856 Muscatine, A
63 Brooks Dustin L. 8 1,852 Muscatine, A
64 Yusko Darren A. 25 1,844 Muscatine, A
64 Fry Mike D. Jr 39 1,844 Muscatine, TA
66 Frye Mark S. 23 1,837 Muscatine, A
67 Turner Dale R. 11 1,828 Tipton, IA
68 Smith Troy A. 2 1,827 Ilinois City, IL
69 Olderog Jeff W. 4 1,825 Fruitland, TA
70 Parent Travis M. 6 1,821 Tipton, IA
71 Milder Keith W. 1 1,820 Muscatine, A
72 Delano Robert A. 33 1,815 Muscatine, A
73 Hooker James H. 20 1,811 Muscatine, TA
74 Keller Richard J. 38 1,806 Muscatine, A
74 Conklin Shane T. 5 1,806 Muscatine, A
76 Wagoner Dennis P. 28 1,797 Moscow, [A
77 Krenz Keylon R. 16 1,786 West Liberty, IA
78 Wagner Dell G. 5 1,784 Muscatine, TA
79 Cecil Mike R. 15 1,776 West Liberty, IA
80 Thomsen Mitch L. 6 1,767 Tipton, IA
81 Paul Andrew S. 20 1,761 Muscatine, A
82 Berlin Scott M. 14 1,755 Muscatine, TA
82 Holliday Dustin R. 39 1,755 Muscatine, A
84 Madsen Kevin R. 34 1,739 Muscatine, A
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Muscatine USBC
Current Standings
82nd Annual MUSBC Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, Bowler of the Year Division 1, Scratch

Place

Team Name

Entry Score

From

85
86
87
88
&9
&9
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Irwin Mark D.
McDonald Keith E.
Delano Skylar A.
Pace David L.
Harding Steve D.
Costas Brian L.
Ballensky William E.
Milder Michael W.
Aguero Rudy

Eagle Wade W.
Reinhardt Jeremy J.
Lane Zachary L.
Bodman Alan E.
Calcott Charles J. 1T
Jacobsen Richard A.
Gasaway Brandon D.
Spaulding Harry E. 11
Madsen Lisa
Hightower Mark D.
Ford Jesse J.

Stolba Shannon L.
Laucamp William N.
Cordrey Sandra K.
Miller Thomas W.

22 1,736
16 1,731
33 1,711
3 1,680
1,669
20 1,669
35 1,652
1 1,640
30 1,635
39 1,507
15 1,267
12 1,248
38 1,226
7 686
23 667
9 623
10 605
34 585
7 573
7 572
7 552
34 525
36 507
33 489

All Events, Bowler of the Year Division 2, Scratch

Muscatine, A
West Liberty, IA
Muscatine, A
Muscatine, A
Fruitland, TA
Muscatine, A
Muscatine, A
Muscatine, A
Muscatine, A
Muscatine, A
West Liberty, IA
Muscatine, A
Muscatine, A
Muscatine, A
Muscatine, A
Muscatine, A
Muscatine, A
Muscatine, TA
Muscatine, TA
Muscatine, A
Muscatine, A
Muscatine, A
Muscatine, TA
Muscatine, A

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Sorrowfree Robert J. 31 1,923 Muscatine, A

2 Carlson Beau A. 2 1,877 Ilinois City, IL

3 Heuer Randy 22 1,856 Muscatine, TA

4 Carpenter Rick D. 29 1,851 Muscatine, A

5 Carpenter Casey F. 28 1,804 Moscow, TA

5 Owen Jeff R. 18 1,804 West Liberty, IA

7 Wittenberg Matthew L. 9 1,801 Muscatine, A

8 Cline Cobi T. 11 1,779 Tipton, IA

9 Smith Brandon L. 1 1,762 Muscatine, A
10 Bickford Chuck B. 15 1,760 West Liberty, IA
11 Gaeta Anthony P. 5 1,750 Muscatine, A
12 Plemmons Thomas D. 34 1,744 Muscatine, A
13 Lessenger Jenny A. 37 1,743 Muscatine, A
14 Babbitt Robert D. 18 1,729 West Liberty, IA
15 Franks Joseph A. 2 1,727 Ilinois City, IL
16 Feldman Don E. 2 1,709 Ilinois City, IL
17 Knee Tiffany 20 1,707 Muscatine, A
18 Ritchie Darran W. 31 1,696 Muscatine, A
19 Carlson Larry E. 26 1,681 Muscatine, A
20 Logel F Eugene 30 1,680 Muscatine, A
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Muscatine USBC
Current Standings
82nd Annual MUSBC Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, Bowler of the Year Division 2, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
21 Naber Randy 30 1,656 * Muscatine, IA
21 Heath Bryer D. 39 1,656 * Muscatine, IA
23 Metz David L. 30 1,645 * Muscatine, IA
24 Graham Amy M. 5 1,643 * Muscatine, IA
25 Burke Tamara M. 38 1,640 * Muscatine, IA
26 Carpenter Mel 35 1,632 * Muscatine, IA
26 Wangberg Dave P. 23 1,632 * Muscatine, IA
28 Poe RayF. 30 1,623 * Muscatine, IA
29 Guldenpfennig Matthew L. 17 1,615 * Davenport, [A
30 Carpenter Ricky J. 28 1,614 * Moscow, IA
31 Perez Jason C. 39 1,603 * Muscatine, IA
31 Panther Tim M. 13 1,603 * Muscatine, IA
31 Watkins-Schoenig Nile E. 8 1,603 * Muscatine, IA
34 Frye Steven G. 23 1,581 * Muscatine, IA
35 Niaves Amber N. 21 1,565 * Muscatine, IA
36 Stigers Keith B. 17 1,559 * Davenport, [A
37 Brannen Wayne G. 21 1,554 * Muscatine, IA
37 Gilleland Randy J. 37 1,554 * Muscatine, IA
39 LaRue Gene C. 35 1,540 * Muscatine, IA
40 Cordrey Stuart A. 36 1,535 * Muscatine, IA
41 Thein Terry A. 24 1,530 * Muscatine, IA
42 Kurriger Brian R. 18 1,529 * West Liberty, IA
43 Day Christopher J. 5 1,518 * Muscatine, IA
44 Ruesch Jason R. 2 1,511 * Illinois City, IL
45 Turner Dale R. 1T 11 1,510 * Tipton, IA
46 Bermel Matthew L. 9 1,494 * Muscatine, IA
47 Robertson Donald G. 35 1,482 * Muscatine, IA
48 Carlson Jim D. 17 1,460 * Davenport, [A
49 Fry David C. 31 1,442 * Muscatine, IA
50 Cline Cari A. 11 1,433 * Tipton, IA
51 Brown Larry W. Jr 26 1,325 * Muscatine, 1A
52 Garmon Angela 27 1,243 * Muscatine, 1A
53 Whitmire Mike 5 1,203 * Muscatine, 1A
54 Walker Dominique M. 35 1,025 * Muscatine, IA
55 Gold Justin L. 39 880 * Muscatine, IA
56 Tabor Thomas W. 9 855 * Muscatine, 1A
57 Beauchamp Shuree 27 678 * Muscatine, [A
58 Pallischeck Dewayne L. 28 622 * Moscow, [A
59 Hall Mike D. 30 599 * Muscatine, 1A
60 Starkweather Aaron D. 7 548 * Muscatine, IA
60 Vogel Andrew T. 18 548 * West Liberty, IA
62 Weggen Ken D. 13 509 * Muscatine, [A
63 Thein Mary J. 34 454 * Muscatine, [A
64 Chick Danny E. Jr. 31 440 * Muscatine, [A
65 Askam Leo D. 17 392 * Davenport, [A

66 Beauchamp Sabrina A. 27 337 * Muscatine, [A
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Muscatine USBC
Current Standings
82nd Annual MUSBC Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, Division 1 All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Hansen Mark D. 29 2,380 Muscatine, A
2 McCleary Sean P. 27 2,352 Muscatine, TA
3 Weggen Matt L. 13 2,294 Muscatine, [A
4 Schreurs Ron C. Jr 14 2,293 Muscatine, A
5 Kleindolph Jim A. 3 2,279 Muscatine, A
6 Bieri Tabitha M. 37 2,253 Muscatine, A
7 Collins Mike J. 30 2,245 Muscatine, A
8 Mills Martin J. 13 2,234 Muscatine, A
9 Ribbink Cathy 26 2,233 Muscatine, A
10 VanEst Darin J. 33 2,217 Muscatine, A
11 Jones Jeffrey D. 17 2,214 Davenport, IA
12 Anderson Joshua A. 12 2,211 Muscatine, A
13 Wachs Matt W. 15 2,208 West Liberty, IA
14 Lessenger Brandon D. 4 2,201 Fruitland, TA
15 Greenley Grant T. 12 2,193 Muscatine, A
15 Roberson Larry D. 25 2,193 Muscatine, A
17 Rohwedder Kenneth N. 22 2,191 Muscatine, A
18 Chapman Brian W. 8 2,188 Muscatine, TA
19 Kruse Jerry L. Jr 15 2,185 West Liberty, IA
20 Whittington Dustin R. 9 2,181 * Muscatine, IA
21 Denkman Dean M. 16 2,180 West Liberty, IA
21 Isam Eddie L. 6 2,180 Tipton, IA
23 Gladwell Ryan K. 6 2,177 Tipton, IA
23 Hahn Beau P. 22 2,177 Muscatine, A
25 Ribbink Warren S. 26 2,174 Muscatine, A
26 Harris Tyler E. 32 2,161 Muscatine, A
27 Yocom Nick D. 9 2,159 Muscatine, TA
28 Ferris Gregory M. 33 2,158 Muscatine, A
29 Pelzer Mark E. 18 2,155 West Liberty, IA
30 Lauber Anthony W. 1 2,152 Muscatine, TA
31 Cordrey Curtis A. 36 2,148 Muscatine, A
32 Bieri Chad M. 37 2,138 Muscatine, A
32 Lowe David R. 14 2,138 Muscatine, A
34 Genung Eric S. 23 2,135 Muscatine, A
35 Olderog Jeff W. 4 2,122 Fruitland, TA
36 Frye Shawn L. 27 2,118 Muscatine, A
37 Samuelson Craig A. 8 2,117 Muscatine, A
38 Castle Austin K. 6 2,115 Tipton, IA
39 Wagner Dell G. 5 2,114 Muscatine, A
40 Fry Mike D. Jr 39 2,111 Muscatine, TA
41 Hooker James H. 20 2,108 Muscatine, A
42 Delano Robert A. 33 2,106 Muscatine, A
43 Doy Nick J. 31 2,104 Muscatine, A
44 Panther Nathan E. 13 2,102 Muscatine, TA
45 Kirk Rodney D. Jr 25 2,098 Muscatine, A
46 Bishop Beaver S. 4 2,096 Fruitland, TA
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All Events, Division 1 All Events, Handicapped

Muscatine USBC
Current Standings
82nd Annual MUSBC Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
47 Madsen Kevin R. 34 2,093 Muscatine, A
48 Wilkins Jerry Jr. 24 2,090 Muscatine, TA
48 Krenz Lonnie R. 16 2,090 West Liberty, IA
50 Hahn Bradd P. 22 2,088 Muscatine, A
51 McDonald Keith E. 16 2,085 West Liberty, IA
52 Bodman Fred J. 14 2,083 Muscatine, A
53 Keller Richard J. 38 2,079 Muscatine, A
54 Cecil Mike R. 15 2,073 West Liberty, IA
54 Greenwald Charles A. 10 2,073 Muscatine, A
56 Hearst Lonnie E. 14 2,065 Muscatine, A
57 Swank Jeff B. 10 2,059 Muscatine, TA
58 Ford Stephen G. 35 2,054 Muscatine, A
59 Turner Dale R. 11 2,053 Tipton, IA
60 Sander Trey A. 12 2,048 Muscatine, A
61 Yusko Darren A. 25 2,036 Muscatine, A
62 Paul Andrew S. 20 2,034 Muscatine, A
63 Staley Tim W. 8 2,033 Muscatine, A
64 Conklin Shane T. 2,031 Muscatine, TA
65 Milder Keith W. 2,030 Muscatine, TA
66 Harris David L. 32 2,024 Muscatine, A
67 Frye Mark S. 23 2,023 Muscatine, A
68 Parent Travis M. 6 2,022 Tipton, IA
69 Evans Walter O. Jr 15 2,021 West Liberty, IA
70 Costas Brian L. 20 2,017 Muscatine, A
71 Hahn Brock W. 22 2,005 Muscatine, A
72 Thomsen Mitch L. 6 2,001 Tipton, IA
73 Harding Steve D. 4 1,999 Fruitland, TA
74 Wagoner Dennis P. 28 1,998 Moscow, [A
75 Brooks Dustin L. 8 1,996 Muscatine, A
76 Burroughs Jeff S. 28 1,995 Moscow, TA
77 Irwin Mark D. 22 1,994 Muscatine, A
78 Staley Jeff S. 8 1,988 Muscatine, A
78 Milder Michael W. 1 1,988 Muscatine, A
80 Owen Jesse R. 6 1,981 Tipton, IA
81 Krenz Keylon R. 16 1,978 West Liberty, IA
82 Aguero Rudy 30 1,965 Muscatine, [A
83 Shoppa Thomas F. 14 1,946 Muscatine, A
84 Nelson David A. 25 1,943 Muscatine, A
84 Crawford Lorn R. 6 1,943 Tipton, IA
86 Stalkfleet Damon L. 6 1,940 Tipton, IA
87 Ballensky William E. 35 1,925 Muscatine, A
88 Holliday Dustin R. 39 1,917 Muscatine, A
89 Delano Skylar A. 33 1,903 Muscatine, A
89 Freyermuth Tyson L. 2 1,903 [linois City, IL
91 Pace David L. 3 1,890 Muscatine, A
92 Smith Troy A. 2 1,875 Ilinois City, IL
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Muscatine USBC
Current Standings
82nd Annual MUSBC Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, Division 1 All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
93 Eagle Wade W. 39 1,861 Muscatine, A
94 Berlin Scott M. 14 1,842 Muscatine, TA
95 Bodman Alan E. 38 1,436 * Muscatine, IA
96 Lane Zachary L. 12 1,414 Muscatine, A
97 Reinhardt Jeremy J. 15 1,309 West Liberty, IA
98 Calcott Charles J. II1 7 769 * Muscatine, IA
99 Jacobsen Richard A. 23 731 * Muscatine, IA
100 Gasaway Brandon D. 9 695 Muscatine, A
101 Madsen Lisa 34 666 * Muscatine, IA
102 Ford Jesse J. 7 663 * Muscatine, IA
103 Hightower Mark D. 7 651 * Muscatine, [A
104 Spaulding Harry E. 11 10 642 * Muscatine, [A
105 Laucamp William N. 34 614 * Muscatine, [A
105 Stolba Shannon L. 7 614 * Muscatine, 1A
107 Cordrey Sandra K. 36 604 * Muscatine, [A
108 Miller Thomas W. 33 578 * Muscatine, IA

All Events, Division 2 All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Sorrowfree Robert J. 31 2,352 Muscatine, A

2 Carlson Beau A. 2 2,312 linois City, IL

3 Babbitt Robert D. 18 2,296 West Liberty, IA

4 Smith Brandon L. 1 2,287 Muscatine, A

5 Bermel Matthew L. 9 2,286 * Muscatine, IA

5 Carpenter Ricky J. 28 2,286 Moscow, TA

7 Lessenger Jenny A. 37 2,277 Muscatine, [A

8 Carpenter Rick D. 29 2,262 Muscatine, A

9 Stigers Keith B. 17 2,261 Davenport, TA
10 Wittenberg Matthew L. 9 2,245 Muscatine, A
11 Heuer Randy 22 2,234 Muscatine, TA
12 Carpenter Casey F. 28 2,224 Moscow, TA
12 Owen Jeff R. 18 2,224 West Liberty, IA
14 Fry David C. 31 2,219 Muscatine, A
15 Guldenpfennig Matthew L. 17 2,212 Davenport, TA
16 Ruesch Jason R. 2 2,207 linois City, IL
17 Brown Larry W. Jr 26 2,198 Muscatine, A
18 Day Christopher J. 5 2,190 Muscatine, A
19 Gaeta Anthony P. 5 2,179 Muscatine, A
19 LaRue Gene C. 35 2,179 Muscatine, A
21 Cline Cobi T. 11 2,175 Tipton, IA
22 Graham Amy M. 5 2,168 Muscatine, A
23 Naber Randy 30 2,166 Muscatine, A
24 Plemmons Thomas D. 34 2,140 Muscatine, TA
25 Carlson Jim D. 17 2,138 Davenport, TA
25 Franks Joseph A. 2 2,138 [linois City, IL
27 Kurriger Brian R. 18 2,135 West Liberty, IA
28 Garmon Angela 27 2,125 Muscatine, A
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Muscatine USBC
Current Standings
82nd Annual MUSBC Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, Division 2 All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
29 Bickford Chuck B. 15 2,123 West Liberty, IA
30 Frye Steven G. 23 2,115 Muscatine, TA
31 Wangberg Dave P. 23 2,109 Muscatine, [A
32 Niaves Amber N. 21 2,105 Muscatine, A
33 Perez Jason C. 39 2,095 Muscatine, A
34 Carlson Larry E. 26 2,092 Muscatine, A
35 Logel F Eugene 30 2,091 Muscatine, [A
36 Feldman Don E. 2 2,087 * Illinois City, IL
37 Watkins-Schoenig Nile E. 8 2,080 Muscatine, A
37 Metz David L. 30 2,080 Muscatine, A
39 Kanee Tiffany 20 2,070 Muscatine, TA
40 Ritchie Darran W. 31 2,068 Muscatine, A
41 Carpenter Mel 35 2,052 Muscatine, A
41 Heath Bryer D. 39 2,052 Muscatine, A
43 Cline Cari A. 11 2,048 Tipton, IA
44 Burke Tamara M. 38 2,045 Muscatine, A
45 Brannen Wayne G. 21 1,998 Muscatine, A
46 Poe RayF. 30 1,995 Muscatine, TA
47 Cordrey Stuart A. 36 1,994 Muscatine, TA
48 Whitmire Mike 5 1,980 Muscatine, A
49 Gilleland Randy J. 37 1,974 Muscatine, A
50 Panther Tim M. 13 1,966 Muscatine, A
51 Robertson Donald G. 35 1,959 Muscatine, TA
52 Thein Terry A. 24 1,902 Muscatine, A
53 Turner Dale R. II 11 1,873 Tipton, IA
54 Gold Justin L. 39 1,462 * Muscatine, IA
55 Walker Dominique M. 35 1,451 * Muscatine, IA
56 Tabor Thomas W. 9 1,427 * Muscatine, IA
57 Beauchamp Shuree 27 1,330 * Muscatine, IA
58 Pallischeck Dewayne L. 28 773 * Moscow, [A
59 Hall Mike D. 30 739 * Muscatine, IA
60 Vogel Andrew T. 18 715 * West Liberty, IA
61 Starkweather Aaron D. 7 693 * Muscatine, IA
62 Thein Mary J. 34 680 * Muscatine, [A
63 Chick Danny E. Jr. 31 677 * Muscatine, [A
64 Weggen Ken D. 13 676 * Muscatine, [A
65 Beauchamp Sabrina A. 27 652 Muscatine, A
66 Askam Leo D. 17 645 * Davenport, [A

Senior Bowler of the Year, Senior Bowler of the Year, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Roberson Larry D. 10 2,145 * Muscatine, IA
2 Hansen Mark D. 29 2,056 * Muscatine, IA
3 Greenwald Charles A. 10 1,986 * Muscatine, IA
4 Bishop Beaver S. 4 1,967 * Fruitland, 1A
5 Denkman Dean M. 16 1,964 * West Liberty, IA
6 Kleindolph Jim A. 3 1,955 * Muscatine, IA
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Muscatine USBC
Current Standings
82nd Annual MUSBC Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Senior Bowler of the Year, Senior Bowler of the Year, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From

7 Collins Mike J. 30 1,948 * Muscatine, IA

8 Lowe David R. 14 1,946 * Muscatine, IA

9 Swank Jeff B. 10 1,939 * Muscatine, IA
10 Rohwedder Kenneth N. 22 1,933 * Muscatine, 1A
11 Ford Stephen G. 25 1,925 * Muscatine, IA
12 Pelzer Mark E. 18 1,921 * West Liberty, IA
13 Mills Martin J. 13 1,880 * Muscatine, IA
14 Krenz Lonnie R. 16 1,874 * West Liberty, [A
15 Heuer Randy 22 1,856 * Muscatine, IA
15 Harris David L. 32 1,856 * Muscatine, IA
17 Carpenter Rick D. 29 1,851 * Muscatine, IA
18 Frye Mark S. 23 1,837 * Muscatine, IA
19 Turner Dale R. 11 1,828 * Tipton, IA
20 Milder Keith W. 1 1,820 * Muscatine, IA
21 Owen Jeff R. 18 1,804 * West Liberty, IA
22 Wagoner Dennis P. 28 1,797 * Moscow, 1A
23 Wagner Dell G. 5 1,784 * Muscatine, IA
24 Cecil Mike R. 15 1,776 * West Liberty, IA
25 Berlin Scott M. 14 1,755 * Muscatine, 1A
26 Gacta Anthony P. 5 1,750 * Muscatine, IA
27 Plemmons Thomas D. 34 1,744 * Muscatine, IA
28 Irwin Mark D. 22 1,736 * Muscatine, IA
29 McDonald Keith E. 16 1,731 * West Liberty, IA
30 Carlson Larry E. 21 1,681 * Muscatine, IA
31 Logel F Eugene 24 1,680 * Muscatine, IA
32 Harding Steve D. 4 1,669 * Fruitland, IA
33 Naber Randy 30 1,656 * Muscatine, IA
34 Metz David L. 30 1,645 * Muscatine, IA
35 Aguero Rudy 30 1,635 * Muscatine, IA
36 Carpenter Mel 35 1,632 * Muscatine, IA
36 Wangberg Dave P. 23 1,632 * Muscatine, IA
38 PoeRayF. 29 1,623 * Muscatine, IA
39 Panther Tim M. 13 1,603 * Muscatine, IA
40 Frye Steven G. 23 1,581 * Muscatine, IA
41 Gilleland Randy J. 37 1,554 * Muscatine, 1A
42 LaRue Gene C. 35 1,540 * Muscatine, 1A
43 Cordrey Stuart A. 36 1,535 * Muscatine, IA
44 Thein Terry A. 24 1,530 * Muscatine, 1A
45 Kurriger Brian R. 18 1,529 * West Liberty, IA
46 Jacobsen Richard A. 23 667 * Muscatine, IA
47 Pallischeck Dewayne L. 28 622 * Moscow, [A
48 Spaulding Harry E. 11 10 605 * Muscatine, [A
49 Hall Mike D. 30 599 * Muscatine, IA
50 Vogel Andrew T. 18 548 * West Liberty, IA
51 Weggen Ken D. 13 509 * Muscatine, [A
52 Cordrey Sandra K. 36 507 * Muscatine, [A
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Muscatine USBC
Current Standings
82nd Annual MUSBC Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Senior Bowler of the Year, Senior Bowler of the Year, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
53 Miller Thomas W. 33 489 * Muscatine, IA
54 Askam Leo D. 17 392 * Davenport, [A
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